Descrizione struttura
AFFARI GENERALI
CULTURA

RISORSE ECONOMICHE
TECNICA

Dipendenti
21
36
9
6

TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI PRESENZA DAL 01-10-2017 AL 31-12-2017

GG dovuti GG presenza GG assenza di cui ferie di cui malattia % presenza

1227,00
2189,00
540,00
360,00

1079,00
2064,00
502,00
323,00

148,00
125,00
38,00
37,00

85,00
85,00
32,00
26,00

45,00
21,00
2,00
0,00

87,94
94,29
92,96
89,72

% assenza
12,06

5,71

7,04

10,28

% di cui ferie
6,93
3,88
5,93
7,22

% di cui malattia
3,67
0,96
0,37
0,00



